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29 Orangewood Cres
Tam O'Shanter  Toronto  ON  M1W 1C5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,099,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 55 x 110 Feet  
Basement: Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Turn Key Entertainers Delight! 2-Storey Home On 
Highly Desirable Tree Lined Street.55Ft Frontage W/2 
Car Garage.Loved & Cared For By The Original Owners 
Since 1970.Fully Reno'd Top To Bottom.New Hardwood 
Flrs,New Kitchen W/Quartz & Ss Appl.New Main Bath & 
Powder Rm.Laundry On Main.Formal Living/Dining 
Rm.Lrg Rec Rm W/Wood Burning & New Floors In 
Bsmt.W/O From Kitchen & Fam Rm To Your Private & 
Fully Fenced Backyard Oasis Featuring Lrg Heated 
Inground Pool..

Ss Appl's,W/D,Cac,Furnace,Hwt(R),Gdo,Pool Equip & 
Alarm.Pls See Iguide Tour,Photo Gallery & Flr Plans! 
Storage Galore!Walk To 3 Lvls Of School.Mins To 
Fairview Mall & Seneca College,404/401,Go Train & 
Transit.A Fantastic Place To Call Home!

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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